
1 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 2 61.24 35.24 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.601 3 2 2 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 -1 1 1 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.98 12.091 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 -1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

32.31 35.24

Skating Skills 1.00 5.426.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.005.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.336.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.005.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.25

26.00

2 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 4 52.01 27.92 24.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.362 0 1 1 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

30.73 27.92

Skating Skills 1.00 5.176.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.585.50 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.925.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.675.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

24.09
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3 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 7 43.93 20.26 25.67 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<!+COMBO ! 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 1 1 0 0

23.14 20.26

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.75 5.00 4.75 6.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.925.50 4.75 4.50 6.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.085.50 5.25 4.50 6.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 5.175.75 5.25 4.50 6.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 6.50 4.50

25.67

転倒:  -2.00

4 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 1 39.62 19.87 19.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

20.23 19.87

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.754.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 4.084.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.924.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.25

19.75

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 6 35.88 17.89 17.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.54 3.96-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 -2 0 -3 -2

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -2 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 -0.43 2.17-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.47 3.03-1 -1 0 -3 -2

20.58 17.89

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.583.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.583.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

17.99

6 中  島      櫂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 30.01 12.76 17.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 -1 -4 -2 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

14.58 12.76

Skating Skills 1.00 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

17.25

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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7 浅  岡  勇  至

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 3 28.03 10.69 17.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 -2

5 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.54 0.95-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -2 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

12.39 10.69

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

17.34

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/04/03 17:52 Page 3


